HARMSCO® BF SB
Hurricane® Betterfilter   SB Housings
HARMSCO®
 Filtration Products
Pressure rated to 50 psi
NSF/ANSI/CAN Standard 50 listed
Electro-polished & Matte finish
Flow rates up to 504 GPM

Temperature - Up to 140˚F (60˚C) Temperature
Harmsco®
Ordering Information
Filter Specifications
HARMSCO
®
 Filtration Products
7169 49th Terrace North, Riviera Beach, FL 33407
(561) 848-9628  • E-mail: sales@harmsco.com
Note: This publication is to be used as a guide. The data within has been obtained from many sources and is considered to be accurate. Harmsco does not assume liability for the accuracy and/or
completeness of this data. Changes to the data can be made without notification. Temperature, Pressure, Flow Rates, Differential Pressures, Chemical Combinations and other unknown factors can
affect performance in unknown ways. Limited Warranty: Harmsco warrants their products to be free of material and workmanship defects. Determination of suitability of Harmsco products for uses
and applications contemplated by Buyer shall be the sole responsibility of Buyer. The end user/installer/buyer shall be liable for the product’s performance and suitability regarding their specific intended
applications. End users should perform their own tests to determine suitability for each application.
Filter Model
Filter Height Width Diameter   Inlet Outlet
Pipe Size
I/O NPS
Drain Size
NPT Floor Space
Service
Height
BFHUR170SB 48” 15-1/2” 11” 23-5/8” 9-3/4” 2” Flange 3/4” 1.8 ft2 77”
BFHUR510SB 64” 30” 20” 35-1/4” 12” 3” Flange 1-1/2” 3.7 ft2 98-1/2”
BFHUR850SB 74” 37-1/2” 30” 38” 14-1/8” 4” Flange 1-1/2” 7.6 ft2 98-1/2”
BFHUR1360SB 84” 44-1/4” 35-3/8” 44-1/4” 20-1/2” 6” Flange 1-1/2” 13 ft2
  Pressure
Rating (psi)
50
50